A unique connection between humans and planet
Fluid architecture
for a recovered
poetics of living
Man, nature and technology meet
in a perfectly balanced system,
in which the built and natural
environments become an integral

C
A
 H
O
U
S
E
5554
Technical sheets
57
Tulip
Console sink – Lavabo consolle*
HOUTUL160  165x50x85 cm
Dahlia
Dining table – Tavolo da pranzo
HOUDAH210  210x90x75 cm
Lily
Suspended sink – Lavabo sospeso*
HOULIL160  160x50,3x12 cm
HOULIL120  120x50,3x12 cm
HOULIL090  90x50,3x12 cm
Bouquet
Round table – Tavolo tondo
HOUBOU120  120x120x77,6 cm
Holly
Console
HOUHOL165  165x45x85 cm
Daisy
Desk – Scrivania
HOUDAI125  125x65x75 cm
Evergreen
Sink – Lavabo
HOUEVE060  60x45x20 cm
Crocus
Indoor bench – Panca da interno
HOUCRO170  170x45x53 cm
Bluebell
Side table – Tavolino
HOUBLU040  40x45x50 cm
Branch
Sink top – Mensola lavabo
HOUBRA160  160x50x6 cm
HOUBRA120  120x50x6 cm
Twig
Top – Mensola
HOUTWI160  160x35x6 cm
HOUTWI120  120x35x6 cm
Wild Flower
Coffee table – Tavolo basso
HOUWIL060  60x55x35 cm
All sinks are completed with ceramic tray lid | Tutti i lavabi hanno in dotazione un vassoio ceramico di copertura
* Also available with hole for deck-mounted taps on request | Su richiesta, disponibile anche con foro per rubinetteria in appoggio
Poppy
Freestanding sink – Lavabo a colonna
HOUPOP045  45x45x85 cm
Oak
Kitchen – Cucina
HOUOAK000  custom dimensions
Buttercup
Applique – Lampada
HOUBUT010  10x10x10 cm
Cactus
Freestanding sink – Lavabo a colonna
HOUCAC065  65x45x85 cm
Waterlily
Suspended sink – Lavabo sospeso
HOUWAT045  45x55x70 cm
Bark
Shower tray – Piatto doccia
HOUBAR180  180x90x8,7 cm
HOUBAR120  120x90x6,7 cm
Bathroom furnishings Interior furnishings
Te
ch
ni

he
et
s
Te
ch
ni
ca
l s
he
et
s
6160
Outdoor furnishings
Rose
Fountain – Fontana
HOUROS030  30x40x100 cm
Sap
Shower tray – Piatto doccia
HOUSAP120  120x90x5 cm
Snowdrop
Bollard light – Lampada da terra
HOUSNO010  10x10x70 cm
Crocus
Outdoor bench – Panca da esterno
HOUCRO120  120x45x53 cm
Sunflower
Flowerpot – Fioriera
HOUSUN080  80x30x53 cm
HOUSUN050  80x50x44 cm
HOUSUN030  30x30x84 cm
Cactus
Outdoor sink – Lavabo da esterno
HOUCAC065  65x45x85 cm
All sinks are completed with ceramic tray lid | Tutti i lavabi hanno in dotazione un vassoio ceramico di copertura